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POS

12

31
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33
30
9500

32
36
35
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Preces Nr.
5.453-078.0
2.863-027.0
6.435-241.0
5.063-035.0
5.032-427.0
5.321-699.0
7.304-810.0
7.311-432.0
5.036-082.0
6.435-242.0
6.368-436.0
5.453-042.0
7.306-181.0
7.303-105.0
5.363-244.0
6.363-706.0
7.312-041.0
7.311-423.0
4.440-067.0
4.440-055.0
4.440-056.0
4.070-144.0
5.031-905.0
5.031-703.0
5.406-019.0
7.312-017.0
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Apraksts

Adapter handhold

Add-on kit cyclone pre-separator
Castor with brake 75

Cover box

elbow

Handhold

Hexagonal head screw M 8x45-A4-70 1SO 4
Hexagon nut M 8-1.4305 I1SO 10511
Holder-up handhold

Pagriezéjveltnitis bez bremzes
Protecting cap

Pareja NT35

screw

Screw 5x25 -A2-70-bk (In6Rd)

Seal cyclone

Sealing tape

serrated lock washer

Sesstlra uzgr. M10 -04-A2E 1SO 10511
Sleeve complete

Suction hose electrically conducting C40
Suction hose packaged DN40 4m
Tank complete packaged

Tension ring

Tension ring C35

Threaded ring C35EL

wascher
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4.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
3.000
3.000
4.000
2.000
3.000
1.000
6.000
8.000
1.000
1.000
6.000
4.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

